SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP #:650737-100000 : Project Name: CSO Regulator Sluice Gate Modification

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary

Date: 06/14/11

Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%
1JRW Armstrong Prime Philip A. Rasor, Jr. 35-1062227 MAJ Provide design and preparation plans $ 86,071.00 |Provide design and preparation plans
471 East Broad Street, Suite 2010 acullison@rwa.com 9/21/2011 for installing an electric conduit 89.4% [for installing an electric conduit
Columbus, Ohio 43215 (614) 225-8868
(614) 225-8868
2|Brown & Cadwell Sub JANINE OSTLER 94-1446346 MAJ hydraulic modeling / Construction $ 10,164.11 |hydraulic modeling / Construction
4700 Lakehurst Court, Suite 100 jostler@brwncald.com 6/28/2012 plans 10.6%|plans
Dublin, Ohio 43016 (614) 410-6144
(614) 410-6144
3|Columbus Engineering Consultants Sub JACK JANG 31-0716498 AS-1  [survey / confined space / MPT $ - survey / confined space / MPT
840 Michigan Avenue jjang@ceceng.net 5/31/2013
Columbus, Ohio (614) 228-3500
(614) 228-3500
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 96,235.11
Total Percentage 100.0%
Approved:

Date:



mailto:acullison@rwa.com

